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UC CENTER PROGRAM IN FRENCH AND EUROPEAN STUDIES Date 

Official EAP Start Date  Monday, June 21, 2010 

Orientation and textbook distribution Tuesday, June 22, 2010 

Classes start and week one Wednesday, June 23, 2010 

Mandatory excursion – Chantilly Friday, June 25, 2010 

Week two June 28 – July 2, 2010 

Mandatory conference “Ballet” by Prof. von Koehler  Wednesday, June 30, 1PM 

Mandatory excursion – Chartres Friday, July 2, 2010 

Week three July 5 – July 9, 2010 

Mandatory excursion to the Ballet Group 1 (TBA) Monday, July 5, 7PM 

Deadline to choose P/NP grading option for culture course Friday, July 9, 2010 

Week four July 12 – July 16, 2010 

Mandatory excursion to the Ballet Group 2 (TBA) Thursday, July 15, 7PM 

Mandatory excursion - Versailles Friday, July 16, 2010 

Bastille Day—no classes Wednesday, July 14, 2010 

Week five July 19 – July 23, 2010 

Week six July 26 – July 30, 2010 

Week seven and end of program August 2 – August 6, 2010 

Final exams August 5 & 6, 2010 

Move out of housing Saturday, August 7, 2010 

 


